Daily Rainfall estimate for 9 Mar., 2015 Daily Rainfall estimate for 10 Mar., 2015 Daily Rainfall estimate for 11 Mar., 2015
™ I Rainfall

Russian Federation “%-. -7 Russian Feﬂeration : Russian Federation . -

Estimate
(RFE)

Kazakhstan ' th I’OUgh
" SR - = LT | Mar 14,2015

Daily
Totals

Data:
NOAA-
- ' RFE2.0
Daily Rainfall estimate for 12 Mar., 2015 Daily Rainfall estimate for 13 Mar., 2015 Daily Rainfall estimate for 14 Mar., 2015
Russian Federation ) ' * * Russian Federation Russian Federation RFE (mm)

[Jo-o0.1
[ Jo1-1
[J1-2
[J2-5
[15-10
[J10-15
B 15-20
B 20- 30
[130-40
[ 40-50
B s0-75
4 > 75
[ No Data

Kazakhstan Kazakhstan

3
Iran  (Islamic Republic o

Map produced by USGS/EROS EUSGS a = ,USAI D.if'_.;!:!iﬁ‘x_ﬁ NET



